78
79
80

81...

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
926
97
98
99
100
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SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482

120
60
39
94
230
32
60
54
37
106
196
25
10
191
194
168
44
13
154
28
20
133

19/01/2024
18/01/0204
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
24/01/2024
17/01/2024
10/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024

TOKEN NO.

1356612024
1235012024
1226012024
1274012024
129512024

1809212024
1673812024
1663912024
1228512024
1257312024
1369912024
1677012024
1097812024
735912024

1371612024
1369412024
1793912024
1741512024
1278412024
1222312024
1318812024
1285112024
1214912024
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ADVOCATE NAME

PRADEEP KUMAR

ANANT KUMAR GUPTA
AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA
SAURABH SINGH
RAJNISH SAHAI SAXENA
HARI NARAYAN SINGH
RAM KRISHNA MISHRA
DHEERA) KUMAR SINGH
VINAY KUMAR PAL
SANJEEDA

PARUL SRIVASTAVA
HARINDRA PRASAD
SHIVA KANT SRIVASTAVA
GAUTAM

SHITLESH PANDEY
SUSHIL DUBEY

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
RAY SAHAB YADAV
SATISH KUMAR TYAGI
MOHD ASLAM

RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
VIJAY PRATAP YADAV
RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH



101
102
103
104
105

106...

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136...

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL C
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA

A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL

168
91
17
14
45
117
15
157
177
137

16
39
61
121
153
92
43
198

85
105
124
69
55
11
166
149
27
37

75
18

27
29
50
130

47
66

71
191

51
65
227

202

18/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
22/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024
25/01/2024
27/01/2024

27/01/2024
25/01/2024
27/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
17/01/2024
17/01/2024
10/01/2024
17/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
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1299212024
1270112024
1319612024
1312212024
1794712024
1355812024
1736212024
1362212024
1371712024
1365612024
1377612024
1314012024
1818112024
1342412024
1365312024
1370612024
1352812024
1396312024
1375112024
1311912024
1344812024
1363612024
1365112024
1349812024
1334412024
1464212024
1366312024
1370212024
1389912024
1768112024
1871712024

1881012024
1738612024
1849012024
1751612024
1322612024
1328312024
1354112024
1722512024
1625112024
1659912024
157912024

1333512024
1369312024
1108612024
1126412024
679512024

1189412024
1712412024
1376112024
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MANISH SINGH

VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
MANEESH KUMAR
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVATAVA
SITARAM YADAV

VINAY KUMAR SINGH
SHARAD SARAN SRIVASTAVA
AMIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK PANDEY

PRATIK CHANDRA ...

HARI SHANKAR SINGH
EHTESHAM AFSAR KHAN
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
ALKESH SINGH

AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
SYED IRFAN ALI

NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR SAHU
SANTOSH YADAV

AMIT KUMAR

JANARDAN YADAV

AVINASH SINGH CHAUHAN
ANIL KUMAR

MANINDRA MOHAN PANDEY
BANSHI DHAR MISHRA
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH

SMITA SHUKLA

VENU GOPAL

NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH ..
DR RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV
MAOHAMMD NADEEM

AYYAZ KHAN

RAJESH MISHRA

NAR SINGH

MOHD ASLAM

ISHIR SRIPAT

KRISHNA KANHAIYA
PREM PRAKASH
ABHISHEK CHAUHAN
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SUDHANSHU PRATAP SINGH
PRABHAT PANDEY
RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
DUSHYANT KUMAR
MADHU RANJAN PANDEY
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
VIJAY KUMAR

BHAWAN VERMA
ASHUTOSH GUPTA



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165...

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188...

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA

82
10

49
161
51
64
67

96
16
35
111
113
64
22
109
61
15
118

51
21
83

123

26

38
16
17
35

17
25
120
23
23
109
69
43
152
196
70
217
11
59

19/01/2024
23/01/2024
19/01/2024
09/01/2024
18/01/2024
25/01/2024
11/01/2024
16/01/2024
16/01/2024
23/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
09/01/2024
18/01/2024
09/01/2024
10/01/2024
19/01/2024
10/01/2024
17/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
10/01/2024
09/01/2024
19/01/24

24/01/24

19/01/24

19/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
18/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
24/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
24/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

Sheetl

1335412024
1510712024
1343012024
563112024
1292212024
1802412024
805512024
1033612024
1010012024
1507712024
1753412024
1756912024
595412024
1259412024
582512024
741912024
1356412024
677412024
1119112024
267412024
199212024
746012024
549012024
135241
157431
136401
131031
179841
131391
172191
157931
177531
131921
122001
181261
170671
173801
179791
134871
132051
160861
134691
133391
165421
125451
129561
124411
129651
162071
167231
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RABINDRA TIWARI

MANISH PANDEY

DEEPAK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH KUMAR

RAM SHIROMANI SHUKLA
JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
AVADHESH PRATAP SINGH

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

VAIBHAV TRIPATHI

SHYAM NARAYAN VERMA
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY...
AMIT KUMAR GAUR

RAVI SRIVATAVA

SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN

AJAY KUMAR SINGH YADAV
HEMANT KUMAR
RUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
ANURAG KUMAR

SHABEH JAMAL

VIVEK SHARMA

VINEET PANDEY

JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
RAVESH KUMAR SINGH
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
MOHD ASHRAF ABBASI
KARSHIT NIGAM

SANJAY PATHAK

ABHINAV PRASAD

AMIT RAI

ABDUL MAZEED

RATNESH KUMAR SHUKLA
AMAR NATH TIWARI
SHAILESH KR SHUKLA
MANU SHARMA

LAL BAHADUR YADAV
BASDEO NISHAD

NAND KISHORE MISHRA
SANTOSH KUMAR TRIPATH
SHIVA KANT DUBEY
SURENDRA KUMAR

VIJAY BABU PANDEY
RAGHUBIR SINGH

ADITYA YADAV

RISHABH AGARWAL

A.Z. KHAN

AKASH TOMAR

VIJETA SINGH

SIDDHARTH SARAN



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

214...

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243..

244
245
246
247
248
249
250

BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
TACR
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
A482
CRLR
CRLR
A483
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLR
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482

19
18
20
14
58

16
132
39
14

107
107
147
151
144

19
56

68
33
140
40
40
37
96
53

122
40

101
89
190
129
29

24
67
47

67

18/01/2024
24/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
23/01/2024
18/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
20/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
23/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
18/01/2024
19/01/2024
20/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
27/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
27/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
25/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
27/01/2024
19/01/2024
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122051
165721
174471
174521
181641
170771
154061
128281
177601
173471
137791
134561
135711
137391
135921
136791
137951
138671
132851
172131
133321
155791
137581
133051
132301
125751
133991
139571
175421
179701
172311
170681
177431
171831
187151
136601
181781
185511
136411
134951
137091
136431
180061
172511
131041
132401
133241
132531
185931
134071
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HARSH GOPAL
SYED AHMAD FAIZAN
GEETAM SINGH

ABHISHEK RAI

KAMLESH KR TRIPATHI
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
SATYAM SINGH

ANAND PRAKASH PAUL
DHEERAJ SINGH BOHRA
SHASHI KANT .....

ANAND KUMAR GUPTA
NAVIN KUMAR SRIVASTAV
AFZAL AHMAD KHAN DURR
RAVI KANT YADAV
RAGHURAJ SINGH KUSHWA
ADYA PRATAP SINGH

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

ALKA UPADHYAY
CHANDRA PRAKASH PAND
TEJ OM PRAKASH GUPTA
MAHENDRA KR GAUTAM
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
SUDHIR KR AGARWAL
SUCHITA MEHROTRA
KAMESH KR ARYA

HARI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
RAJESH YADAV .....

RAJ KUMAR PANDEY
RAKESH KUMAR RATHORE
ABHISHEK KULSHRESHTHA
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
JAIDEEP PANDEY

UDAI BHAN SINGH

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
RAJEEV KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
KRISHNA NAND YADAV

JAI RAJ
SUBHASHCHANDRARAGHA
ALKA PANDEY

RAFEEK AHMAD KHAN
RAJIV DWIVEDI ......
SIDDHARTH SARAN
ARCHANA SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI
AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VASHISHTHA TIWARI
MOHAMMAD NADEEM
SUNIL KUMAR

KUNWAR MAYANK SINGH



251
252
253
254
255
256

BAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA

207
11
30
111
51
49

18/01/2024
25/01/2024
20/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
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128841
173651
138921
134641
133021
180131
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MOHD AFZAL

RAM NETA SINGH
SANDEEP KR SRIVASTAVA
ABHIMANU MISHRA
DINESH KUMAR MAURYA
AJAY PANDEY
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